Medical Social Service Providers
Diagnostic Codes

Provider Type: Social Service Medical

Hints and Tips

Category: Billing

The Diagnosis Code is required for submitting a Social Service Medial Claim. The number of digits in the
Diagnosis Code required by ProviderOne is determined by the ICD-9 Codes. Use this link to check your
Diagnosis Code: http://www.cms.gov/medicare-coverage-database/staticpages/icd-9-code-lookup.aspx

e Search by ICD-9 Code or an illness (such as Diabetes, @ 'cp-9 code Lookup
Congestive Heal’t Failure, ObESIty) Enter a code or keyword to conduct your seg

text box and close the pop-up window.
Enter ICD-9 description keyword(s):

|451

Note: If the Diagnosis code number typed does
not appear in the list results your claim may br

denied
Select the best fit diagnosis for the client.
N B oo oo L T e e
452 PORTAL VEIN THROMBOSIS
o Enter all the numbers of the selected Diagnosis -
. . . ICD-9 Code Correct way to enter into

Code into the ProviderOne billing page. ProviderOne
Do not include the decimal point. 451.89 45189

451.9 4519

|D\agmus|5 Codes: * 1: 4519 | 452 452
453.0 4530

For complete step-by-step instructions, visit the ProviderOne website located at
https://fortress.wa.qgov/dshs/adsaapps/providerone/training.htm to view the corresponding Social Service Medical “Basic
Billing” How-To Guide.
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